
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

p

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

POVERTY 
POINT 

RESERVOIR

LA
FOURCHE 

LA
KE

BOEUF RIVER

BO
EU

F 
RI

VE
R

B
IG

 C
R

E
E

K

BIG CREEK

BAYOU M
ACON

BAY
O

U
 

M
A

C
O

N

BAYOU 
MACON

BO
EU

F 
RIV

ER

BOEUF RIVER

BOEUF 
RIV

ER

DELHI
MUNICIPAL
AIRPORT

POVERTY 
POINT 

RESERVOIR 
STATE 
PARK

WEST CARROLL
PARISH

MOREHOUSE
PARISH

WEST CARROLL
PARISH

MADISON
PARISH

MADISON
PARISH

FRANKLIN
PARISH

EAST CARROLL
PARISH

DELHI
POP. 2919

Holly
Ridge

Bee
Bayou Dunn

Sun 
Spur

Warden

Mitchener

&'852

&'583

&'583

&'583

&'856

&'584

&'17

&'17

&'134

&'183

&'183

&'183

&'134

&'134

&'609

&'609

&'3048

&'854

&'855

&'585

&'134

&'854

£¤80

£¤80

£¤80

§̈¦20 §̈¦20

DATA ON THIS MAP IS INTENDED FOR INTERNAL PLANNING 
USE ONLY.  ALTHOUGH THIS DATA HAS BEEN SUBJECTED TO 

MANY RIGOROUS TESTS – ALL WITH EXCELLENT RESULTS – NO 
WARRANTY, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE 

ACCURACY OF THE DATA, NOR SHALL THE FACT OF 
DISTRIBUTION CONSTITUTE ANY SUCH WARRANTY.  DOTD 
ASSUMES NO LIABILITY IN ANY CONNECTION THERE-WITH, 

AND ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY TO DISTRIBUTE FUTURE 
MODIFICATIONS OR CORRECTIONS THAT MAY BE MADE.

PROJECTION: NAD_1983_UTM_Zone_15N
Transverse_Mercator

False_Easting: 500000.000000
False_Northing: 0.000000

Central_Meridian: -93.000000
Scale_Factor: 0.999600

Latitude_Of_Origin: 0.000000
HORIZONTAL DATUM:  NORTH AMERICAN DATUM OF 1983

THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED BY THE 
LOUISIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND 

DEVELOPMENT 
OFFICE OF MULTIMODAL PLANNING 

CARTOGRAPHY/GIS UNIT
IN COOPERATION WITH THE 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION-
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION.

www.dotd.louisiana.gov – GIS/Maps Online

PRINTED COPIES OF THIS MAP ARE AVAILABLE FOR 
PUBLIC USE AT A NOMINAL COST.

PLEASE SEE THE FOLLOWING CONTACT INFORMATION:

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND DEVELOPMENT
GENERAL FILES – MAP SALES

P.O. BOX 94245
BATON ROUGE, LA  70804-9245

(225) 379-1107
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INFORMATION PORTRAYED ON THIS 
MAP REFLECTS THE STATE HIGHWAY 

SYSTEM AS OF MARCH 2, 2017

LOUISIANA
MAP UPDATED MARCH 2017

PREPARED BY THE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND DEVELOPMENT

OFFICE OF MULTIMODAL PLANNING
IN COOPERATION WITH THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

POPULATION FROM 2010 CENSUS

ALL State Highways shown as 
"Proposed for Transfer to Local 
Government Roadway System" 
are being re-evaluated and ALL 
Right-Size maps are being revised. 
Please contact the DOTD District 
for any inquiries concerning the 
Road Transfer Program.    


